

Collective Hospitality excited to announce its new property opening in Chiang Mai Old Town, Thailand

CHIANG MAI, THAILAND, December 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Collective Hospitality is excited to announce its new property opening, Slumber Party Chiang Mai Old Town, Thailand, the next iconic Slumber Party.

Slumber Party Chiang Mai is the place to be for partying in Chiang Mai, in the center of town! This lively hostel is a 10-minute walk from Wat Chedi Luang, a 15-minute walk from the vibrant Chiang Mai Night Bazaar and 2 km from the 14th-century Wat Phra Singh. We are the social spot in town, so be open to making friends!

Slumber Party Chiang Mai Old Town has 60 beds shared accommodation barception party area, and, the Hangover Café.. So for those looking for good people, amazing nature and culture, good vibes, a real social experience, and super fun time, Slumber Party Chiang Mai, Thailand has a lot to offer.



Thapae Area



Collective Hospitality

Slumber Party Hostels are built to inject a 100% adrenaline rush for the 18- to 35- year-old travelers, with properties and entertainment explicitly designed around adventure, socializing, pub crawls, and nonstop fun. When you stay at a Slumber Party, you become one of the tribe. Slumber Party is part of the Collective Hospitality portfolio, a tourism, and leisure company focusing on the lifestyle shared accommodation for young people.

Collective Hospitality is one of the fastest-growing lifestyle brands with multiple shared accommodation properties across Asia with planned moves into Europe and the Americas from 2023 onwards. Collective has more than 45 properties in its portfolio located across Thailand, Indonesia, Cambodia, Sri Lanka, Nepal, Vietnam, and India.

Adventure Hard... Party Harder

Collective Hospitality 38 Chavanich Building 2nd Floor Soi Sukhumvit 69 Phra Kanong-Nuea, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 Thailand

Tel: +66 (0) 2 010 0310

Email: info@collectivehospitality.com Website: collectivehospitality.com

Henk Sijtsma - Director of Marketing Collective Hospitality 20100310 ext. email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/606002355

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.